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Spencer & Peyton

STONJ]:Z Sl\igll?:/IBER N STONfsl}Igg[BER - Mem 0 ri als
SP001 @D £1,695 SP021 @ £1,755 ' o
This information sheet can be used as follows:
SP002 @ e Sp022 @ 05550 @ Fill it in and return it to us and we will send you a quote
SP003 @D £1,355 SP023 @ £1,865 E ® Fill in as much as you can and bring it with you to meet our stone masons
SP004 £1,955 SP024 £4,160 . ® Just call us and we can discuss the order over the phone or by booking an
SP005 @ £1,670 SP025 @ £4,570 | apoinmentwidiyos
SP006 @ £1,625  SP026 G6x30x3)  £4,015 " O Headstone I KerbSee [ Plaque 1 Vase
SP007 @D £1,960 SP027 @D £4,720 : Shape
SP008 @D £2,020 SP028 @ £4,200 o
SP009 @D £1,780 SP029 (4x6x6) £125
SP010 @ £1,600  SP030 (9x8x8)  £500 Colour
sPo11 @D £1685  SPO31 (6x6x12)  £415 Clinameniafion e
sPo12 @ £1,705  SP032 (6x6x6)  £175 .| Chippings corirb
SP013 @D £1.705 SP033 (12x12x4x2)  £470 Inscription
SP014 @ £1,395  SP034 (15x12x2)  £250 |
SP015 @ £1,625 SP035 (Bespoke) POA
SPo16 @D £1,755  SP036 (Bespoke) POA
SP017 @ £1,920  SP037 (Bespoke) POA
SP018 @ £1,770  SP038 (Bespoke) POA
SP019 @ £1,625  SP039 (Bespoke) POA :
SP020 @ £1,865 All Prices + VAT %
Prices quoted are for the memorial as pictured in the brochure ! Continue on reverse




Renovation and Restoration

At Spencer and Peyton we are frequently asked for estimates to
repair, clean or completely restore a memorial. An example of
this work can be seen on the back page of out stone brochure. As
each memorial is individual and requires different levels of resto-
ration please ask our stonemasons for a bespoke quotation with
no obligation.

Many of our clients also tell us that due to various reasons they
do not always find it possible to tend the grave of a loved one as
they would like.

So once a memorial has been restored to its former glory or from
when the memorial has been placed on site, or if your memorial is
in good condition but needs a little TLC, please contact us for a
free estimate.

Grave Tending

We also have many years of experience in both grave mainte-
nance and tending, and offer this service within Basingstoke and
the surrounding area.

A grave tending visit includes:

* Cleaning the memorial

Cleaning all memorial pots

Removing all dead foliage

Pruning shrubs and a general tidy

Cutting and trimming the edges of grass

Placing seasonal flowers in existing vase (Optional)
Supplying a before and after photo

* & 6 6 o o0

Pricing

* 1 visit per year £88.00

2 visits per year £150.00

4 visits per year £255.00

12 visits per year £659500

Christmas visit with placement of holly wreath

* & o o

(All the above prices are NOT inclusive of VAT—Please add on 20%)

LETTERING PRICES

New and Additional Additional (not our original)

Cut £2.50 per letter ~ £4.95 per letter

Gilded £3.10 per letter ~ £6.25 per letter

Black £2.75 per letter  £5.45 per letter
Re-paint £2.25 per letter
Re-gild £2.50 per letter

Hand Cut  £32.25 per letter  £40.10 per letter

ALL PRICES INCLUDE FIXING

ALL PRICES PLUS VAT @ 20%
ALL PRICES INCLUDE 1 FLOWER CONTAINER ON
LAWN MEMORIALS ONLY
£38.00 per additional flower container

FEES WILL APPLY FOR APPROVAL BY THE

CEMETERY AUTHORITY OR PAROCHIAL CHURCH
COUNCIL AND THESE FEES DO VARY

WE OFFER A 5§ YEAR
FULLY COMPREHENSIVE

INSURANCE POLICY
PLEASE ASK FOR A QUOTATION



AV A1 L A B L E

H E A D S 18. Plain cover slab 6’ x 2° x 2” plus £1,745

19. Plain stepped cover slab 6’ x 2°6” plus £2,605
SHAPE 2’3 )f 1’9" x 3 2’ X.1’6” x3”
Size ® Size @ 20. Rounded stepped cover slab 6’ x 2°6” plus £2,825
STANDARD 21. Headstone with border plus £230
HEADSTONE STANDARD BOOK
22. Ornamental carving plus £345
ARC TOP £1,165 - 23. Rustic edge finish on head- plus £300

stone & base
24. Concrete bed

OGEE CHECK £1,345 - plus £110
25. Concrete bed & chippings from £250
OGEE £1,135 -
26. 36” x 30” x 3” headstone some kerb sets plus 25%
BLALE QG2 £1,165 - 27. Level Grave £70
RAISED OGEE £1.165 _ 28. Level Grave and Turf £110
HEART £1’ 425 _ 29. Statues P.O.A.
30. Photo plaques From £195
ROUNDED TOP & £1.345 )
SHOULDERS ’ 31. Bronze Ornamentation P.O.A.
ROUNDED TOP WITH £1.425 _ 32. Benches P.O.A.
OGEE SHOULDERS ’
33. Ornamentation From £48

ARC WITH OGEE
SHOULDERS £1,345



A DD I T 1

1. Granite in a colour other than black, light grey/dark grey

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Sand stone e.g. York stone, Nabresina, Marble, etc
Bow fronted base

Bow fronted base with a vase

Mouse trap base

Mouse trap base with one vase

Mouse trap base with two vases

Other shaped bases

Other shaped bases with one vase

Other shaped bases with two vases

Plain kerb set

Plain kerb set with two posts 6”x 6”7 x 7”

Plain kerb set with four posts 6” x 6”’x 7”
Plain kerb set with two vase posts 6” x 6”x 7”
Plain kerb set with four vase posts 6” x 6” x 7”
Plain kerb set with mouse trap cut into kerb

Plain kerb set with mouse trap plaque 23” x 18”

O N S

plus 35%
plus 35%
plus £230

plus £255

plus £300

plus £335
plus £370

plus £300
plus £335
plus £370
plus £2,175
plus £2,375
plus £2,580
plus £2,460
plus £2,750
plus £300

plus £370

T

21”7x 177 x 3”
Size ®

MEDIUM
HEADSTONE

£935
£1,070

£910

£935

£935

£1,140

£1,070
£1,140

£1,070

O N

18” x 15 x 2”
Size @

SMALL HEAD-
STONE &
MEDIUM BOOK

£705

£765

£685

£705

£705

£855

£815

£855

£815

E S

15° x 12 x 2”
Size ®

GRANITE
COLOUR

SMALL BOOK

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey
Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SHAPE

OVAL WITH OGEE
SHOULDERS

SQUARE TOP

HALF OGEE WITH
TAPERED SIDES

SQUARE CHECK

OVAL PLAQUE WITH
TICK REST & BASE

HI-TOP OVAL WITH
OGEE SHOULDERS

GOTHIC

BOOK

RAISED HALF PION

A

D

2°3x1’9”x3”

Size @

STANDARD
HEADSTONE

£1,345
£1,165
£1,425

£1,345

£1,425

£1,345

£1,345

S

29 X 196” X 3”
Size @

STANDARD
BOOK

£1,550

I

N G

Headstone Removal £135.00
Included in price of new standard headstone
Refix £215.00

Remove & Refix £350.00 - For additional inscription or restoration of a HEADSTONE
Remove & Refix £235.00 - For additional inscription or restoration of a BOOK

L

E T
GRANITE
Black/Light & Dark Grey

Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey
Black/Light & Dark Grey

Kerb-Set Removal £335.00

S

PRICE
£225

£515
£570
£250
£540
£605
£290
£580
£635
£320
£610
£665
£320
£610
£665
£355
£645
£705



K |

NAMM Approved Anchor System
NAMM Approved Anchor System
NAMM Approved Anchor System
NAMM Approved Anchor System

SIZE

127x 127 x 2"
127 x 127 x 4727
127 x 127 x 472"
157 x 127 x 2”

157 x 127 x 4727
15”7 x 127 x 47\2”
157X 157 x 27

157 x 157 x 47\2”
157 x 157 x 472"
16” x 16” x 2”

167 x 167 x 472"
16” x 16” x 4”\2”
187 x 157 x 27

18” x 157 x 47\2”
187 x 157 x 472"
18“x 187 x 2”

187 x 187 x 472"
18” x 18” x 47\2”

T

A
TYPE
FLAT PLAQUE

DESK PLAQUE

BOOK DESK PLAQUE

FLAT PLAQUE
DESK PLAQUE

BOOK DESK PLAQUE

FLAT PLAQUE
DESK PLAQUE

BOOK DESK PLAQUE

FLAT PLAQUE
DESK PLAQUE

BOOK DESK PLAQUE

FLAT PLAQUE
DESK PLAQUE

BOOK DESK PLAQUE

FLAT PLAQUE
DESK PLAQUE

BOOK DESK PLAQUE

T

21”x17”x 3”
Size ®

MEDIUM
HEADSTONE

£1,070
£935
£1,140

£1,070

£1,140

£1,070

£1,070

O N

18” x 15” x 2”7
Size @

SMALL HEAD-
STONE &

£815

£705

£855

£815

£1,245

£855

£815

£1,245

£815

E

15 x 127 x 2”7
Size ®

SMALL BOOK

S

GRANITE
COLOUR

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey
Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey

Black/Light &
Dark Grey



H E A D S T O N E S

SHAPE 3x1’9”x3”  2’x1’6”x3” 217 x 177 x 37 187 x15”x2” 15" x12”x2” GRANITE
Size @ Size @ Size ® Size @ Size ® COLOUR
SMALL HEAD-
STANDARD STANDARD MEDIUM
HEADSTONE BOOK ~  HEADSTONE . oufr,  SVAREe08
OGEE WITH HEART Black/Light &
1 ORNAMENTATION £1,090 | £960 £720 - Dark Grey
20 HI-TOP OVAL £1,345 - £1,070 £815 _ Blag LG &
Dark Grey
21 HI-TOP PION £1,345 ; £1,070 £815 i Black/Light &
Dark Grey
22 HALF PION £1,345 ; £1,070 £815 i BladL i ¢
Dark Grey
23 PION £1,345 . £1,070 £815 i Black/Light &
Dark Grey
24 ANTON £1,425 - £1,140 £855 _ Bl L i &
Dark Grey
SQUARE WITH i i Black/Light &
25 ROUNDED SHOULDERS 1233 £990 £750 Dark Grey
26 OVAL £1,345 - £1,070 £815 i Black/Light &
Dark Grey
27 OVAL WITH CROSS £1,815 i £1,455 £1,090 i Blg‘ﬂd Light &
ark Grey

Black/Light &

28 OVAL CHECK WITH £1,425
Dark Grey

OVAL SIDES i =l LA 99 i



